
Gorzów Śl. 08.04.2018
Lp. Data ur. Punktacja 

1974 r.
1976 r.
1965 r.
1965 r.
1969 r.
1972 r.

1

2

3
Zelenay-Fuchs Agnieszka Kędzierzyn-Koźle
Kała Maria Strzelce Opolskie

Staniszewska Beata Kowale
Helios Jolanta Gorzów Śląski
Niesłony- Szecówka Anna Gorzów Śląski

IMW Weteranek K-40, K-50 GRA PODWÓJNA

Nazwisko i Imię Miejscowość
Staniszewska Marzena Kowale


